Division Averages Report

NCA/NDA NCA & NDA College Virtual Championship Open Coed Advanced
Prelims
Team Name Stunts Pyramids Tosses Standing Running Jumps 45 Second | Collegiate | Choreogra Overall
Tumbling | Tumbling Crowd Image phy Effect
Leading
University of 3.004.50 | 4.20|4.80 | 4.10|4.50 | 4.00|4.40 | 4.60|4.40 | 5.00 | 4.50 10.00 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.60 | - 9.43 | -

Wisconsin-Milwaukee
University of
Wisconsin - Milwaukee

University of Texas 3.704.70 | 4.704.80 | 4.70|4.70 | 4.60|4.60 | 4.70|4.70 | 5.00 | 4.70 10.00 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.70 | -- 9.60 | --
San Antonio UTSA
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Division Averages Report

NCA/NDA NCA & NDA College Virtual Championship Open Coed Advanced
Finals
Team Name Stunts Pyramids Tosses Standing Running Jumps 45 Second | Collegiate | Choreogra Overall
Tumbling | Tumbling Crowd Image phy Effect
Leading
University of 3.00|4.40 | 4.20|4.50 | 4.10|4.50 | 4.00|4.40 | 4.60|4.40 | 5.00| 4.50 10.00 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.60 | - 9.50 | -

Wisconsin-Milwaukee
University of
Wisconsin - Milwaukee

University of Texas 3.70 | 4.60 | 4.704.90 | 4.70|4.80 | 4.60|4.70 | 4.70 | 4.70 | 5.00 | 4.70 10.00 | -- 10.00 | -- 9.70 | -- 9.63 | --
San Antonio UTSA
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